RUNMAGEDDON FINAL LIGI a1sren]

Wydarzenie: Runmageddon Siedlce

Organizator: Extreme Events, Runmageddon B 4 S P @l R T
Data: 2018-11-18 INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Siedlce

Dystans: 10 km

Klasyfikacja: 11:30

Point_1 Point_2 Tempo Tempo
Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Seria 1.5km 5km min/km km/h
5 Open Masters 8.1
1 MICHALAK Pawet 1119 CROSSFIT tUKOW & CROSSFIT SIEDLCE . 8 11:30 00:09:52 00:38:33 01:28:29.75 01:28:29.75 7:22
Mezczyzn (100%)
. . +00:05:47 7.6
2 RODASZYNSKI Pawet 1228 Open Mezczyzn 39 11:30 00:09:20 00:36:43 01:34:17.60 01:34:17.60 (6.1%) 7:51 (93.8%)
. (o] . (o]
3 MYSLIWIEC Piotrek 1223 Open Mezczyzn 67 11:30 00:10:23 00:40:05 01:38:35.05 01:38:35.05 +00:10:05 8:12 7.3
pen Hezcey 2T RTes AT DRRsEs. RIS (10.2%) ' (90.1%)
4 KUDRZYCKI Karol 1213 Open Mezczyzn 68 11:30 00:10:24 00:40:06 01:38:36.50 01:38:36.50 +00:10:06 8:13 7.3
p ezczy : :10: :40: :38:36. :38:36. (10.3%) : (90.1%)
. . . +00:16:35 6.9
5 CZERWINSKI Michat 1207 Open Mezczyzn 120 11:30 00:09:45 00:40:53 01:45:05.45 01:45:05.45 8:45
(15.8%) (85.2%)
. . +00:16:35 6.9
6 PIECYK Piotr 1148 MLYN OSIECZEK Open Mezczyzn 121 11:30 00:11:52 00:46:36 01:45:05.50 01:45:05.50 (15.8%) 8:45 (85.2%)
. 0 . 0
. . +00:18:13 6.7
7 SADOWSKI Marcin 1167 OSIEM Open Mezczyzn 140 11:30 00:12:05 00:46:36 01:46:43.15 01:46:43.15 (17.1%) 8:53 (82.7%)
. 0 . 0
8 BALDAK Piotr 1201 Open Mezczyzn 147 11:30 00:31:52 00:57:56 01:47:23.35 01:47:23.35 +00:18:53 8:56 6.7
p ezczy : :31: :57: 147:23. 147:23. (17.6%) : (82.7%)
. . +00:18:53 6.7
9 SUKIENNIK Adrian 1137 INIEMAMOCNI 2.0 Open Mezczyzn 148 11:30 00:09:48 00:42:31 01:47:23.65 01:47:23.65 (17.6%) 8:56 (82.7%)
. (] . 0
o . . +00:23:58 6.4
10 KOSINSKI Michael 1129 HARPAGAN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ Open Mezczyzn 182 11:30 00:11:56 00:47:19 01:52:28.70 01:52:28.70 (21.3%) 9:22 (79.0%)
. 0 . 0
. +00:24:40 6.4
11 KRAJNIAK Jarostaw 1130 HARPAGAN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ Open Mezczyzn 191 11:30 00:12:01 00:47:18 01:53:09.90 01:53:09.90 (21.8%) 9:25 (79.0%)
. (] . 0
. . +00:24:48 6.4
12 KARBOWIAK Michal 1211 Open Mezczyzn 195 11:30 00:11:17 00:46:39 01:53:18.60 01:53:18.60 9:26
(21.9%) (79.0%)
13 MISSALA Joanna 1219 Open Kobiet 18 11:30 00:12:14 00:44:49 01:53:37.45 01:53:37.45 +00:25:07 9:28 6.3
P : e s 23:37. 313083 55 1%) : (77.8%)
. +00:25:07 6.3
14 MISSALA Mateusz 1220 Open Mezczyzn 202 11:30 00:12:12 00:44:45 01:53:37.50 01:53:37.50 9:28
(22.1%) (77.8%)
. . +00:25:09 6.3
15 DOMINCZYK Przemystaw 1133 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Mezczyzn 203 11:30 00:12:20 00:45:55 01:53:39.60 01:53:39.60 9:28

(22.1%) (77.8%)


file:///runmageddon-siedlce/m200.html
http://b4sport.pl
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16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

KORDEK Jarostaw
KONIECZNY Jacek
POLGESEK Bartosz
LUCHNIAK Kuba
MIRONCZUK Piotr
WODKA Dawid
PANKIEWICZ Fabian

ZYCH Zbyszek

MATUSZEWICZ Jakub

STOBIECKI Tomasz
KUROWSKA Edyta
JOZEFOWSKI Robert
KRZYSPIAK Jakub
BLASZCZAK Stawek
TURSKI tukasz
OSMULSKI Michat

PASTUSZKA Jakub

ALBIGOWSKA Magdalena

BARSZCZ Dominika

KANIOWSKI Kamil

KRAWCZYK Rafat

JASTRZEBSKA Agata

IMIOLCZYK Roland

1150

1149

1131

1134

1218

1197

1226

1116

1136

1198

1199

1138

1139

1206

1180

1237

1135

1200

1202

1064

1179

1111

1110

MORSY SZCZYTNO #RESET

MORSY SZCZYTNO #RESET

HARPAGAN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

WW TEAM

CARBON OCR RACING TEAM

INIEMAMOCNI 2.0

ZRYTE CZOSNKI

ZRYTE CZOSNKI

KAMIENIARZE

KAMIENIARZE

ROSSMANN

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

ROSSMANN

ROSSMANN

AGRESYWNE PLASTRY

AGRESYWNE PLASTRY

Kategoria

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
42 11:30
213 11:30
215 11:30
217 11:30
238 11:30
239 11:30
277 11:30
58 11:30
297 11:30
305 11:30
38 11:30
317 11:30
318 11:30
320 11:30
328 11:30
335 11:30
337 11:30
44 11:30
45 11:30
338 11:30
340 11:30
13 11:30
69 11:30

00:11:36

00:11:38

00:12:02

00:12:21

00:11:38

00:11:42

00:13:12

00:11:11

00:14:59

00:12:35

00:12:37

00:13:36

00:13:34

00:13:31

00:14:25

00:13:23

00:12:42

00:14:33

00:15:09

00:14:38

00:14:45

00:15:49

00:15:50

00:47:20

00:47:38

00:47:21

00:45:54

00:43:00

00:43:03

00:48:00

00:42:21

00:56:30

00:48:54

00:48:54

00:48:06

00:48:04

00:51:15

00:55:05

00:51:26

00:51:34

00:55:20

00:55:21

00:56:25

00:56:23

00:54:59

00:54:59

01:54:15.10

01:54:15.55

01:54:17.25

01:54:23.80

01:55:59.65

01:56:27.85

02:00:52.65

02:02:00.05

02:02:47.50

02:03:05.65

02:03:06.15

02:05:18.75

02:05:20.45

02:05:43.25

02:06:00.60

02:06:40.75

02:06:43.55

02:06:46.05

02:06:46.20

02:06:46.25

02:06:46.30

02:07:12.95

02:07:13.10

01:54:15.10

01:54:15.55

01:54:17.25

01:54:23.80

01:55:59.65

01:56:27.85

02:00:52.65

02:02:00.05

02:02:47.50

02:03:05.65

02:03:06.15

02:05:18.75

02:05:20.45

02:05:43.25

02:06:00.60

02:06:40.75

02:06:43.55

02:06:46.05

02:06:46.20

02:06:46.25

02:06:46.30

02:07:12.95

02:07:13.10

+00:25:45
(22.5%)
+00:25:45
(22.5%)
+00:25:47
(22.6%)
+00:25:54
(22.6%)
+00:27:29
(23.7%)
+00:27:58
(24.0%)
+00:32:22
(26.8%)
+00:33:30
(27.5%)
+00:34:17
(27.9%)
+00:34:35
(28.1%)
+00:34:36
(28.1%)
+00:36:49
(29.4%)
+00:36:50
(29.4%)
+00:37:13
(29.6%)
+00:37:30
(29.8%)
+00:38:11
(30.1%)
+00:38:13
(30.2%)
+00:38:16
(30.2%)
+00:38:16
(30.2%)
+00:38:16
(30.2%)
+00:38:16
(30.2%)
+00:38:43
(30.4%)
+00:38:43
(30.4%)

9:31

9:31

9:31

9:31

9:39

9:42

10:04

10:10

10:13

10:15

10:15

10:26

10:26

10:28

10:30

10:33

10:33

10:33

10:33

10:33

10:33

10:36

10:36

6.3
(77.8%)
6.3
(77.8%)
6.3
(77.8%)
6.3
(77.8%)
6.2
(76.5%)
6.2
(76.5%)
6
(74.1%)
5.9
(72.8%)
5.9
(72.8%)
5.8
(71.6%)
5.8
(71.6%)
St/
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
Sal/
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)
5.7
(70.4%)



Czas

Point_1 Point_2 netto Tempo Tempo
Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Seria 1.5km 5km 12km min/km km/h

. +00:39:09 5.6
39 TUREK Bartek 1230 Open Mezczyzn 351 11:30 00:11:41 00:45:12 02:07:39.60 02:07:39.60 (30.7%) 10:38 (69.1%)

. +00:39:20 5.6
40 ZAWADKA Arek 1128 HARDCOROWE WYCHYLYLYBYMY Open Mezczyzn 352 11:30 00:11:20 00:47:26 02:07:50.60 02:07:50.60 (30.8%) 10:39 (69.1%)
. 0 . 0

< . : . +00:39:55 5.6
41 OSINSKI Marcin 1186 RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY Open Mezczyzn 364 11:30 00:15:02 00:54:53 02:08:25.15 02:08:25.15 (31.1%) 10:42 (69.1%)
. 0 . 0

. . . +00:39:58 5.6
42 BLOCH Piotr 1185 RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY Open Mezczyzn 365 11:30 00:15:03 00:54:53 02:08:27.85 02:08:27.85 (31.1%) 10:42 (69.1%)
. 0 . 0

. +00:40:22 5.6
43 ZIENTEK Bartosz 1190 SYFYR SYFYR Open Mezczyzn 374 11:30 00:12:06 00:44:42 02:08:52.45 02:08:52.45 (31.3%) 10:44 (69.1%)
. 0 . 0

. +00:40:23 5.6
44  ZIENTEK Jakub 1191 SYFYR SYFYR Open Mezczyzn 375 11:30 00:12:08 00:44:43 02:08:53.35 02:08:53.35 (31.3%) 10:44 (69.1%)
. 0 . 0

. . +00:40:49 5.6
45 BtASZCZAK Damian 1205 Open Mezczyzn 383 11:30 00:13:26 00:51:14 02:09:19.60 02:09:19.60 (31.6%) 10:46 (69.1%)
. 0 . 0

L s . +00:40:50 5.6

46 LAWNICZAK Andzelika 1215 Open Kobiet 55 11:30 00:13:29 00:51:15 02:09:20.00 02:09:20.00 10:46

(31.6%) (69.1%)

47 KOWALCZYK Bogdan 1178 POWER TRAINING Open Masters 79 11:30 00:15:51 00:54:43 02:09:49.30 02:09:49.30 ' O0:+1:19 10149 22
Mezczyzn (31.8%) (67.9%)

. +00:41:21 5.5
48 TUTAKOWSKI tukasz 1231 Open Mezczyzn 390 11:30 00:16:08 00:54:46 02:09:51.40 02:09:51.40 (31.9%) 10:49 (67.9%)
. 0 . 0

. +00:43:33 5.5
49 PIETKA Patryk 1173 PERI RACING TEAM Open Mezczyzn 418 11:30 00:14:21 00:56:03 02:12:02.75 02:12:02.75 (33.0%) 11:00 (67.9%)
. 0 . 0

. +00:43:33 5.5
50 MAJKOWSKI tukasz 1171 PERI RACING TEAM Open Mezczyzn 419 11:30 00:14:24 00:56:02 02:12:03.30 02:12:03.30 (33.0%) 11:00 (67.9%)
. 0 . 0

. +00:43:35 5.5
51 LUDZIEJEWSKI Arnold 1170 PERI RACING TEAM Open Mezczyzn 420 11:30 00:14:24 00:56:22 02:12:05.40 02:12:05.40 (33.0%) 11:00 (67.9%)
. 0 . 0

. +00:43:41 5.4
52 PELECHATY Pawet 1172 PERI RACING TEAM Open Mezczyzn 421 11:30 00:14:09 00:56:13 02:12:11.30 02:12:11.30 (33.1%) 11:00 (66.7%)
. 0 . 0

. +00:43:42 5.4
53 FRACKOWIAK Jacek 1168 PERI RACING TEAM Open Mezczyzn 422 11:30 00:14:25 00:56:15 02:12:12.70 02:12:12.70 (33.1%) 11:01 (66.7%)
. 0 . 0

: . . +00:45:17 5.4
54 BIENKOWSKI Adrian 1125 HARDCOROWE WYCHYLYLYBYMY Open Mezczyzn 435 11:30 00:15:10 00:57:48 02:13:47.50 02:13:47.50 (33.9%) 11:08 (66.7%)
. 0 . 0

55 MICHALSKI Kacper 1217 Open Mezczyzn 449 11:30 00:11:24 00:45:11 02:14:48.85 02:14:48.85 +00:46:19 11:14 >3
p p ezczy : :11: :45: :14:48. :14:48. (34.4%) : (65.4%)

. y . +00:46:23 5.3
56 WOZNIAK Grzegorz 1189 SOLIDARNOSC KBR KWIDZYN Open Mezczyzn 452 11:30 00:12:55 00:52:52 02:14:53.40 02:14:53.40 (34.4%) 11:14 (65.4%)
. 0 . 0

y . +00:47:25 5.3
57 GEDLEK Przemystaw 1187 SOLIDARNOSC KBR KWIDZYN Open Mezczyzn 464 11:30 00:12:53 00:52:50 02:15:55.55 02:15:55.55 (34.9%) 11:19 (65.4%)
. 0 . 0

. y . +00:47:27 5.3
58 KONCZALSKI Mateusz 1188 SOLIDARNOSC KBR KWIDZYN Open Mezczyzn 465 11:30 00:12:50 00:52:51 02:15:56.90 02:15:56.90 (34.9%) 11:19 (65.4%)
. 0 . 0

. +00:48:52 5.2
59 BLEDOWSKI Artur 1114 BLEDOWSCY TEAM Open Mezczyzn 486 11:30 00:13:16 00:49:48 02:17:21.90 02:17:21.90 (35.6%) 11:26 (64.2%)
. 0 . 0

. . +00:48:52 5.2
60 BLEDOWSKI Michat 1115 BLEDOWSCY TEAM Open Mezczyzn 487 11:30 00:13:17 00:49:47 02:17:22.20 02:17:22.20 (35.6%) 11:26 (64.2%)
. 0 . 0

61 ZDUNSKI Jarostaw 1176 POGOTOWIE MEDICOVER I MEREES 97  11:30 00:27:04 01:03:05 02:17:30.60 02:17:30.60 00:49:00 11:27 22

Mezczyzn (35.6%) (64.2%)



Czas
netto
12km

Point_1
1.5km

Point_2
5km

Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik min/km km/h

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

CALKA Krzysztof
JEZIOR Bartosz
ZGLINICKA Marzena
BIALEK Marcin
WITKOWICZ Barttomiej
GOLANSKI Piotr
KOPER Krzysztof
KOZIOt Konrad
JERMAKOWICZ Anna
ILCZYSZYN Julita

KOZtOWSKI Krzysztof

JERMAKOWICZ Bartlomiej

MYRCHA Natalia
LIPA Anna

WOJCIK Zbyszek
BOGA] Krzysztof

KALINOWSKI Tomasz

GARDYSZEWSKI
Barttomiej
DZIERZANOWSKA
Martyna

BORYSEWICZ Wiktor
BUKOJEMSKI Marcin
KRZYZAK Tomasz

BIALEK Mateusz

1151

1152

1177

1203

1146

1143

1144

1145

1182

1181

1184

1183

1222

1216

1107

1193

1194

1210

1127

1126

1236

1212

1204

NAPEDZANI PROCENTEM

NAPEDZANI PROCENTEM

POGOTOWIE MEDICOVER

MAJUBA

MAJUBA

MAJUBA

MAJUBA

RUNCOHOLICS

RUNCOHOLICS

RUNCOHOLICS

RUNCOHOLICS

TWARDY SKtAD

TWARDY SKtAD

HARDCOROWE WYCHYLYLYBYMY

HARDCOROWE WYCHYLYLYBYMY

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
490 11:30
491 11:30
18 11:30
495 11:30
503 11:30
504 11:30
505 11:30
506 11:30
99 11:30
100 11:30
104 11:30
528 11:30
110 11:30
111 11:30
563 11:30
564 11:30
565 11:30
567 11:30
125 11:30
577 11:30
121 11:30
593 11:30
616 11:30

00:15:25

00:15:34

00:10:09

00:13:05

00:13:01

00:13:08

00:13:10

00:15:59

00:16:14

00:16:14

00:16:03

00:15:07

00:15:06

00:15:15

00:15:20

00:15:12

00:14:00

00:15:07

00:15:07

00:12:39

00:14:03

00:14:36

00:56:10

00:56:15

00:41:30

00:51:57

00:51:56

00:51:55

00:51:56

00:58:49

00:58:51

00:59:01

00:59:00

00:56:42

00:56:42

00:59:35

00:59:33

00:59:35

00:54:18

00:57:33

00:57:33

00:49:39

00:51:23

00:59:18

02:17:47.30

02:17:49.90

02:17:57.40

02:18:17.15

02:19:15.40

02:19:15.50

02:19:15.70

02:19:19.95

02:22:10.80

02:22:14.60

02:22:29.75

02:23:01.50

02:24:50.30

02:25:09.70

02:28:18.85

02:28:19.45

02:28:19.65

02:28:31.70

02:29:39.15

02:29:39.25

02:31:41.20

02:32:05.40

02:37:34.85

02:17:47.30

02:17:49.90

02:17:57.40

02:18:17.15

02:19:15.40

02:19:15.50

02:19:15.70

02:19:19.95

02:22:10.80

02:22:14.60

02:22:29.75

02:23:01.50

02:24:50.30

02:25:09.70

02:28:18.85

02:28:19.45

02:28:19.65

02:28:31.70

02:29:39.15

02:29:39.25

02:31:41.20

02:32:05.40

02:37:34.85

+00:49:17
(35.8%)
+00:49:20
(35.8%)
+00:49:27
(35.9%)
+00:49:47
(36.0%)
+00:50:45
(36.5%)
+00:50:45
(36.5%)
+00:50:45
(36.5%)
+00:50:50
(36.5%)
+00:53:41
(37.8%)
+00:53:44
(37.8%)
+00:54:00
(37.9%)
+00:54:31
(38.1%)
+00:56:20
(38.9%)
+00:56:39
(39.0%)
+00:59:49
(40.3%)
+00:59:49
(40.3%)
+00:59:49
(40.3%)
+01:00:01
(40.4%)
+01:01:09
(40.9%)
+01:01:09
(40.9%)
+01:03:11
(41.7%)
+01:03:35
(41.8%)
+01:09:05
(43.8%)

11:28

11:29

11:29

11:31

11:36

11:36

11:36

11:36

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:55

12:04

12:05

12:21

12:21

12:21

12:22

12:28

12:28

12:38

12:40

13:07

5.2
(64.2%)
5.2
(64.2%)
5.2
(64.2%)
5.2
(64.2%)
5.2
(64.2%)
5.2
(64.2%)
5.2
(64.2%)
5.2
(64.2%)
5.1
(63.0%)
5.1
(63.0%)
5.1
(63.0%)

-~ U

61.7%)

-~ U

61.7%)

ul

(61.7%)
4.9
(60.5%)
4.9
(60.5%)
4.9
(60.5%)
4.8
(59.3%)
4.8
(59.3%)
4.8
(59.3%)
4.7
(58.0%)
4.7
(58.0%)
4.6
(56.8%)



Czas
netto
12km

Point_1 Point_2

Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik 1.5km 5km min/km km/h

84

86

87

88

89

89

89

92

93

93

95

96

96

98

99

SZARF Tomasz
LASKOWSKI Pawet

PAWLOWSKI Krzysztof

KONIECZYNSKA
Agnieszka

KLIMACKI tukasz
FRYSIAK Matgorzata
SMIGIELSKA Arleta
NOWAK Piotr
OCHOWIAK Pawet
NARAJEWSKI Grzegorz
OCHOWIAK Klaudia
HALASZYN Joanna
MUSIOLOWSKA Jagoda
LISIAK Karina

MANKOWSKI Michat

100 SIENKIEWICZ Dariusz

Znaleziono 100 wynik(éw)

1229

1214

1227

1156

1155

1153

1165

1161

1163

1160

1162

1154

1159

1157

1158

1164

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

ORGANIC TEAM

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
617 11:30
129 11:30
618 11:30
24 11:30
631 11:30
145 11:30
25 11:30
130 11:30
632 11:30
131 11:30
146 11:30
147 11:30
148 11:30
149 11:30
633 11:30
634 11:30

00:14:30

00:14:50

00:13:28

00:17:59

00:17:11

00:18:03

00:18:04

00:17:56

00:18:07

00:17:56

00:17:22

00:18:06

00:17:54

00:18:06

00:17:23

00:18:08

00:59:19

00:59:27

00:58:26

01:05:05

01:04:57

01:05:07

01:05:08

01:05:04

01:04:55

01:04:56

01:04:55

01:05:02

01:05:07

01:04:56

01:05:02

01:05:06

02:37:34.85

02:37:35.05

02:37:39.05

02:40:19.35

02:40:19.90

02:40:19.90

02:40:19.90

02:40:20.10

02:40:20.20

02:40:20.20

02:40:20.35

02:40:20.40

02:40:20.40

02:40:20.50

02:40:20.55

02:40:21.70

02:37:34.85

02:37:35.05

02:37:39.05

02:40:19.35

02:40:19.90

02:40:19.90

02:40:19.90

02:40:20.10

02:40:20.20

02:40:20.20

02:40:20.35

02:40:20.40

02:40:20.40

02:40:20.50

02:40:20.55

02:40:21.70

+01:09:05
(43.8%)
+01:09:05
(43.8%)
+01:09:09
(43.9%)
+01:11:49
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:50
(44.8%)
+01:11:51
(44.8%)

13:07

13:07

13:08

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:21

4.6
(56.8%)
4.6
(56.8%)
4.6
(56.8%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)
4.5
(55.6%)



	RUNMAGEDDON FINAL LIGI
	Klasyfikacja: 11:30


